
GRAND SANDS

WWW.GRANDSANDSVOLLEYBALL.COM

513-239-8095

Wednesday Men's Quads "C"

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4 Court 5 Court 6 Court 7

6:20 3-4

7:15 1-2

8:10 5-6

9:05 7-8

10:00 9-10 11-12

6:20 1-11

7:15 6-7 10-12

8:10 8-9

9:05 4-5

10:00 2-3

6:20 6-8 1-3

7:15 9-12

8:10 5-7

9:05 10-11

10:00 2-4

6:20 3-10

7:15 4-7

8:10 1-6 5-9

9:05 2-11

10:00 8-12

6:20 2-9 1-10

7:15 3-11

8:10 4-6

9:05 5-8

10:00 7-12

6:20 4-8

7:15 2-10 6-12

8:10 5-11

9:05 3-7

10:00 1-9

6:20 3-8

7:15 9-11 1-4

8:10 2-6

9:05 7-10

10:00 5-12

*  Denotes a double header and does not count for or against that team.

Beer Point Stephanie York

Shorties Troy Weigand

Smack That Ace Wesley

Albert PenterI Just Want To Win

Sand Sharks Bob Ruff

Sloppy Sets Wesley England

2/20/19

NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGE OF ANY KIND ARE PERMITTED TO BE BROUGHT ON THE 

PREMISES
Week 1

2/6/19

TOURNAMENT

3/6/19

Week 6

2/27/19

Week 5

3/27/19

Week 7

3/20/19

Week 8

3/13/19

Week 4

2/13/19

Week 3

Setsaholics Anonymous Taylor Broberg

Week 2

Peaked In High School

Swamp Chompers Greg Chism

Daniel Miller

Just The Tip Shaun Pitzer

Lizard Kings Dan Simmons

Woodford Reserve Dave Sullivan

2/19/2019


