GRAND SANDS WWW.GRANDSANDSVOLLEYBALL.COM 513-239-8095

Wednesday Men's Quads "C"

1	Setsaholics Anonymous	Taylor Broberg
2	Swamp Chompers	Greg Chism
3	Smack That Ace	Wesley
4	Sloppy Sets	Wesley England
5	Peaked In High School	Daniel Miller
6	I Just Want To Win	Albert Penter
7	Just The Tip	Shaun Pitzer
8	Sand Sharks	Bob Ruff
9	Lizard Kings	Dan Simmons
10	Shorties	Troy Weigand
11	Woodford Reserve	Dave Sullivan
12	Beer Point	Stephanie York

NO OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGE OF ANY KIND ARE PERMITTED TO BE BROUGHT ON THE PREMISES

Week 1		Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4	Court 5	Court 6	Court 7
	6:20		000	0000		3-4	0000	
	7:15					1-2		
2/6/19	8:10					5-6		
	9:05					7-8		
	10:00				9-10	11-12		
Week 2	6:20					1-11		
	7:15			6-7		10-12		
2/13/19	8:10			0 /		8-9		
	9:05					4-5		
	10:00					2-3		
Week 3	6:20					6-8	1-3	
	7:15				9-12			
2/20/19	8:10				, . <u>-</u>	5-7		
	9:05					10-11		
	10:00					2-4		
Week 4	6:20					3-10		
	7:15				4-7			
2/27/19	8:10			1-6		5-9		
2/21/10	9:05			. 0		2-11		
	10:00					8-12		
Week 5	6:20				2-9	1-10		
	7:15				-	3-11		
3/6/19	8:10		4-6					
	9:05		-			5-8		
	10:00					7-12		
Week 6	6:20					4-8		
	7:15				2-10	6-12		
3/13/19	8:10					5-11		
	9:05					3-7		
	10:00					1-9		
Week 7	6:20					3-8		
	7:15		9-11			1-4		
3/20/19	8:10					2-6		
	9:05					7-10		
	10:00					5-12		
Week 8	TOURNAMENT							
3/27/19								

^{*} Denotes a double header and does not count for or against that team.